Γ					
0	1 MAY 22 AM9:10	ı	Vol. MO1 Page 23381		
	GLORIA MEYERS		STATE OF ORECOM		
	3841 DATSV ST #18				
	LAS VEGAS.NV. 89109				
	Grantor's Name and Address CLARENCEAA · MEYERS				
	21418 EVALYN AVE. TORRANCE.		1		
	CA. 90503				
	Grantee's Name and Address  After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR			
	CLARENCE A. MEYERS	RECORDER'S USE			
r	21418 EVALYN AVE. TORRANCE, CA. 90503		State of Oregon, County of Klamath	.iacu.	
			Recorded 05/22/01, at 9:10 a m.		
	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		In Vol. M01 Page 2338/		
	CLARENCE A. MEYERS		Linda Smith,	eputy.	
	21418 EVALYN AVE		County Clerk Fee\$ 2/2	-F	
	TORRANCE CA. 90503				
	QUITCLAIM DEED				
	WALCH ALL DAY THESE PRESENTS ALL.	GLORIA MEYERS			
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that				
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto  CLARENCE A. MEYERS				
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in KLAMATH County, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:				
	THE WEST 100 FEET OF L	OT 40 .FRONT	IER TRACKS, A PLATTED		
	PORTION OF KLAMATH CO	OUNTY, OREGON	ACCORDING TO THE DULY		
	RECORDED PLATT THER	E - 9. 9.			
	MAP: R-3606-010CA-06000-000				
	CODE: 008				
	3321. 333		. \		
		~ (			
		- 4			
		CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this transmit with the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this transmit with the same unto grantee and gran	ansfer, stated in terms of	of dollars, is \$ 1 _ 00 _ X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		
	which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols o, if			oholl L	
	In construing this deed, where the context so req made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation				
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	ted this instrument on,	Dlorea to nuegers	; if	
	grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned and its seal, if any,	affixed by an officer or other person duly au	thorized	
	to do so by order of its board of directors.				
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AI	ND REGU-			
	LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	E PERSON  E APPRO			
	PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO' AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O	VED USES R FOREST			
	PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.  NEVADA				
	STATE OF QUANTAL FAunt	CLARK	. ) as 4		
	SIAIE OF <b>《現实来看</b> 著非神·min This instrument was a	cknowledged before m	eon 5////0/		
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on 5				
	Notary Public State in instrument was acknowledged before me on				
	COUNTY OF CLARK ROBERT O'CONNOR				
	My Appointment Expires Of June 1, 2004			,	
	No. 92-2910-1	/			
	Robert Olanner	Notery Dubli	c for Oktability NEVADA		
	VUV VUVI		ion expires UNE 1200	/	
i I		,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		